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Meki EFF Series is a high end fixed position screen with metal composite frame. It comes with two layers of screen; the rear layer is 

used for 2D projection, while the front layer is for 3D projection. The electric frame cleverly merges the two layers together, when 

not in use, the front screen is able to display a beautiful landscape image which looks like a painted drawing. The Electric Fixed 

Frame Screen provides a variety of wood surface frames. It is equipped with a high-grade, fashionable RF remote control.

E L E C T R I C  F I X E D  F R A M E  S C R E E N
V I S T A  S E R I E S

Meki Curved Fixed Frame Screen is designed to reflect ultra wide projection images, ideally to project life sized objects or sceneries 

with two projectors or even more. The screen is wrapped with steel branches, borders are adjustable with sliding slot, which makes 

the screen level to be freely adjustable. It is easy to find the ideal position with the sliding type of mountings. Furthermore CFF series 

are easy to assemble thus the installation process is fast.

C U R V E D  F I X E D  F R A M E  S C R E E N
V I S T A  S E R I E S

Installation Methods:
Hanging:

Optionals Stands:

Diagonal

(inch)

D

72
84
100
120
135
150
180
200
100

Product Size

(mm)

Viewing Size

W x H (mm)

120
150

Deep

225

225

Height

1200
1380
1620
1930
2160
2390
2840
3030
1350
1590
1970

4240

2960

Weight

1760
2010
2330
2740
3040
3350
3960

2510

3620

H

1100
1280
1520
1830
2060
2290
2740
2930
1250
1490
1870

W

1460
1710
2030
2440
2740
3050
3660
3940
2210
2660
3320

Model

LCF-6072

LCF-9100HD
LCF-6200
LCF-6180
LCF-6150
LCF-6135
LCF-6120
LCF-6100
LCF-6084

LCF-9120HD
LCF-9150HD

180 2340428022403980LCF-9180HD
200 3040472029404420LCF-9200HD

Tube Diameter

(mm)

B

100

100

Ratio

4:3

16:9

Four Black

Border (mm)

B

50

50

Standing:

Frame Profile:

C

B

Operating
Diagram:

Front Screen

Back Screen

Installation
Diagram:

C

Diagonal

(inch)

D

100
120
150
180
200
100
106
120
150

Product Size

L x A x B (mm)

B

125

125

A

1840
2150
2610
3060
3370
1560
1640
1810
2190
2560

Viewing Size

W x H (mm)

180
2820200

2970

4300

L

2350
2760
3370
3980
4380
2530
2660

3640

4740

H

1520
1830
2290
2740
3050
1240
1320
1490
1870
2240
2500

W

2030
2440
3050
3660
4060
2210
2340
2650
3320
3980
4420

Model

EFXB-9100

EFXB-9150HB
EFXB-9120HB
EFXB-9106HB
EFXB-9100HB

EFXB-9200
EFXB-9180
EFXB-9150
EFXB-9120

EFXB-9180HB
EFXB-9200HB

Frame Width

(mm)

B

160

160

Ratio

4:3

16:9

B2

B3

B1 B1

L

D

W

H

STEP3
(Full Open)

STEP1
(Closed)

STEP2
(Open Half)

Option B:
Front Material-PVC Grey/Black
Back Material-3D silver Film

Option A:
Front Material-one Picture
Back Material-PVC White/Black

Suggest Materials Match:

Wall switch & Remote

RC01

CONTROL SYSTEM

Velvet Sticker
Surface

OPTIONAL
FRAME COLOR

W2302 W2001

W2202 W2201


